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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA17 -03 -13 森田 浩介
K. MORITA GARIS3 10/17

9:00
4/1
9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -138 羽場 宏光
H. HABA E7B α 7.25 20 pμA 1 11/8

9:00
11/9
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -139 羽場 宏光
H. HABA E7B α 7.25 20 pμA 1 11/23

9:00
11/24
9:00

9:00

9:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1912 -RIBF196 -01 F. FLAVIGNY BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 (max)
pnA 3 10/30

15:00
11/7
21:00

NP1912 -RIBF190 -01 F. BROWNE BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 pnA

NP1912 -RIBF187 -01 W. KORTEN BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 (max)
pnA

NP1912 -RIBF189 -02 Z. PODOLYAK BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 (max)
pnA

NP1912 -RIBF193 -01 A. JUNGCLAUS BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 pnA

PE19
PE20

-02
-01

和田 道治
M. WADA

BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 60 pnA 10/30
15:00

11/21
21:00

MS -EXP20 -04 山口 由高
Y. YAMAGUCHI Rare-RI Ring 238U 345 max 2.5 11/21

21:00
11/24
9:00

MS -EXP20 -02 福田 直樹
N. FUKUDA BigRIPS 238U 345 max 0.5 11/24

9:00
11/24
21:00

NP1912 -RIBF142R1 -01 小岩井 拓真
T. KOIWAI BigRIPS+ZDS 70Zn 345 600 pnA

NP1912 -RIBF170R1 -01 H. CRAWFORD BigRIPS+ZDS 70Zn 345 600 pnA

　

14 11/7
21:00

11/21
21:00

7.5 12/5
9:00

12/12
21:00

November 2020

AVF stand-alone

RILAC stand-alone

11
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今尾長友 須田 Suda 日暮 Higurashi 山田 Yamada 渡邉 Watanabe

鈴木 Suzuki清水 Shimizu

4d 
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5d 
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70Zn Beam 
Accrelation

In operation

竹田 Takeda / 鈴木 Suzuki / 清水 Shimizu / 清水 Shimizu


